
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Proposed Amendment Report to the Administrative  Operations Committee

March 8, 2023 

Am
en

dm
en

t

Project Consultant Agreement No. Service Reason for the Proposed Amendment
Current 

Agreement 
Authority 

Amount of the 
Proposed

Amendment

Revised 
Agreement 
Authority 
Including 
Proposed 

Amendments 

This amendment increases the Maximum Compensation of the following program-wide Agreements. Task Orders to be issued on a Project-
specific basis.  The term of the following program-wide Agreements remain until the Compensation included in the Agreement is exhausted.   
The scope of services included in this amendment are an extension of the services included in the original agreement. 
1. PS3026 - Brook Architecture, Inc. (MBE/WBE) 
2. PS3027 - Forma Architecture, Ltd.  (MBE)
3. PS3028 - Tilton Kelly + Bell, LLC  (WBE) 
4. PS3030 - Muller & Muller Architects (WBE) 
5. PS3031 - STL Architects, Inc.  (MBE) 
6. PS3032 - Moody Nolan, Inc.  
7. PS3033 - Bauer Latoza Studio (MBE)  
8. PS3034 - RATIO Architects 
9. PS3035 - UrbanWorks (MBE/WBE) 
10. PS3036 - Bailey Edward Design WBE 
11. PS3037 - Harding Mode Joint Venture (Mode - MBE) 
12. PS3038 - Milhouse Engineering & Construction (MBE) 
13. PS3039 - RADA Architects, Ltd.  (WBE) 
14. PS3040 - Altusworks, Inc. (WBE) 
15. PS3041 - Wallin Gomez Architects (MBE) 

16. PS3042 - Studio ARQ, LLC  (MBE) 
17. PS3046 - Koo, LLC (MBE/WBE) 
18. PS3047 - Johnson & Lee, Ltd.  (MBE) 
19. PS3048 - Onyx Architectural Services (MBE) 
20. PS3049 - Doyle Architecture (WBE) 
21. PS3050 - Brush Architects (WBE) 
22. PS3053 - SMNG A Ltd. 
23. PS3054 - Latent Design Group (MBE/WBE)
24. PS3055 - Terry Guen Design Associates, Inc. (MBE/WBE)
25. PS3059 - Johnson Lasky Kindelin Architects, Inc. (WBE)
26. PS3060 - EC Purdy & Associates (MBE/WBE)
27. PS3073 - Moreno Architects, Ltd. d/b/a JGMA (MBE) 
28. PS3074 - Mode Architects (MBE) 

$5,000,000.00 $10,000,000.001 Program-Wide Multiple

Multiple: 
PS3026-PS3028; 
PS2030-PS3042; 
PS3046-PS3050; 

PS3053
(AM002)

PS3054, PS055, 
PS3059, PS3060, 

PS3073 and PS3074 
(AM001)

Architect of Record 
Services $5,000,000.00

 00000-01-16-03-01 RP_PBC_March2023ProposedAmendmentReportBoardDRAFT_20230303 1 of 2

A4b.



Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Proposed Amendment Report to the Administrative  Operations Committee

March 8, 2023 

Am
en

dm
en

t

Project Consultant Agreement No. Service Reason for the Proposed Amendment
Current 

Agreement 
Authority 

Amount of the 
Proposed

Amendment

Revised 
Agreement 
Authority 
Including 
Proposed 

Amendments 

2 Program-Wide Multiple 

Multiple:
PS3051
(AM002)

PS3058 and PS3064
(AM001) 

Engineer of Record 
Services

This amendment increases the Maximum Compensation of the following program-wide Agreements. Task Orders to be issued on a Project-
specific basis.  The term of the following program-wide Agreements remain until the Compensation included in the Agreement is exhausted.   
The scope of services included in this amendment are an extension of the services included in the original agreement. 

1. PS3051 - HBK 
2. PS3058 - DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc. (MBE) 
3. PS3064 - CKL Engineers, LLC (MBE/WBE) 

$5,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $10,000,000.00

3 Program-Wide Multiple
Multiple:

PS3061 and PS3063 
(AM001) 

Architect / Engineer 
of Record Services

This amendment increases the Maximum Compensation of the following program-wide Agreements. Task Orders to be issued on a Project-
specific basis.  The term of the following program-wide Agreements remain until the Compensation included in the Agreement is exhausted.   
The scope of services included in this amendment are an extension of the services included in the original agreement. 

1. PS3061 - Smith Group, Inc. 
2. PS3063 - GSG Materials Testing,Inc. d/b/a The Hoh Group, Inc. (MBE) 

$5,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $10,000,000.00

 00000-01-16-03-01 RP_PBC_March2023ProposedAmendmentReportBoardDRAFT_20230303 2 of 2

A4b.




